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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

3

$210.00

$1,000.00

$121.00

$1,089.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 74 CHASE PARK C02379 653.40$         

2 70 JEREMY COURCHESNE 035787 435.60$         

TOTAL 1,089.00$      

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

8

$560.00

$1,000.00

$156.00

$1,404.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 3.8 MATTHEW MOUSSEAU 029954 842.40$         

2 4.7 CODY MOUSSEAU 031869 561.60$         

TOTAL 1,404.00$      

TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

5

$125.00

$150.00

$27.50

$247.50

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$             

EVENT: BREAKAWAY ROPING

26

$1,820.00

$1,000.00

$282.00

$2,538.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 2.6 JESSIE NOOREN 034633 736.02$         

2 3.1 AMANDA CRAVEN 035655 609.12$         

3 3.5 LACEY SCULLY C01187 482.22$         

4 3.8 BEAU SIMPSON C01832 355.32$         

5 4.7 JENNIFER TYCHYNSKI PERMIT 228.42$         

6 12.5 JORDYN RIEHL 034915 126.90$         

TOTAL 2,538.00$      

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: TEAM ROPING

48

$6,720.00

$1,000.00

$772.00

$6,948.00 $3,474.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 6.9 JASON THOMSON 028254 1,007.46$      

ARTURO GALLEGOS C01690 1,007.46$      

2 7.1 ARTURO JR GALLEGOS C01842 833.76$         

ARTURO GALLEGOS C01690 833.76$         

3 7.6 KEVIN HENNINGS C01507 660.06$         

JAROD NOOREN 031356 660.06$         

4 8.5 ARTURO JR GALLEGOS C01842 486.36$         

CHAD BEECHEY 034591 486.36$         

5 9.1 BRANDON HENNINGS C01782 312.66$         

JEFF HICKEY C02026 312.66$         

6 11.2 BRANDON HENNINGS C01782 173.70$         

JAROD NOOREN 031356 173.70$         

TOTAL 6,948.00$      

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF TEAMS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

7

$490.00

$1,000.00

$149.00

$1,341.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$             

EVENT: BARREL RACING

48

$3,360.00

$1,000.00

$436.00

$3,924.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 14.686 BREANNA LINDERS 035830 1,137.96$      

2 14.728 PATSY MCMAHON WELLS C02024 941.76$         

3 14.737 MACKENZIE MURDOCH 035475 745.56$         

4 14.821 JENNA MERGL PERMIT 549.36$         

5 14.836 YASMEEN IRAVANI C01885 353.16$         

6 14.923 LEXI PENDRY C02041 196.20$         

TOTAL 3,924.00$      

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET
INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING

6

$150.00

$150.00

$30.00

$270.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 14.971 JOCELYN MCNICHOL C02317 135.00$         

2 16.404 ALIYA HARRIS K06313 81.00$          

3 16.543 BRIELLE PRINCE K06322 54.00$          

TOTAL 270.00$         

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

13

$910.00

$1,000.00

$191.00

$1,719.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 9.4 JAROD NOOREN 031356 687.60$         

2/3 11.7 SCOTT MCMAHON 034651 429.75$         

2/4 11.7 CODY MOUSSEAU 031869 429.75$         

4 12.5 WESLEY COHOON C02480 171.90$         

TOTAL 1,719.00$      

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

3

$90.00

$150.00

$24.00

$216.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 61 DUSTIN MACKEY C02271 216.00$         

TOTAL 216.00$         

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

-$             

TOTAL -$             

TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: POLE BENDING

22

$1,100.00

$350.00

$145.00

$1,305.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 21.073 CAYLA DICK C02027 522.00$         

2 21.302 PATSY MCMAHON WELLS C02024 391.50$         

3 21.391 DENISE STODDART 034637 261.00$         

4 21.524 AMANDA CRAVEN 035655 130.50$         

TOTAL 1,305.00$      

EVENT: JR POLE BENDING

5

$125.00

$150.00

$27.50

$247.50

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 23.126 ALIYA HARRIS K06313 148.50$         

2 26.015 LINDSAY JOHNSON C02556 99.00$          

TOTAL 247.50$         

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: BULL RIDING

16

$1,120.00

$1,000.00

$212.00

$1,908.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$             

TOTAL PAYOUT 19,660.50$   

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:
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LOCATION: DUNGANNON, ONTARIO

DATE OF RODEO: Saturday, July 8, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023

EVENT: STEER RIDING

1

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$             

EVENT: CALF RIDING

1

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES -$             

TOTAL -$             

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: DUNGANNON RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:


